COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION Page 1 of 10
Agreement/Appendix Title and Number: W912PQ-17-2-1023

Project Name/Description and Location: ANG Security Cooperative Agreement

Modification Number: P0002

ISSUED BY: NATIONAL GUARD BUREAU | ISSUED TO: THE STATE OF NEW YORK

This modification is issued pursuant to the Authorities, 31 U.S.C. Chapter 63; MCA and Appendices Article VI, Sect 703;
MCCA Article Xll, Sect 1201 of the basic cooperative agreements. Mark purpose and obtain s:gnatures as appropriate IAW
NGR 5-1, Chapter 3.

[X] a. FUNDING

[ 1 b. TERMS AND CONDITIONS

[ 1 c. TERMINATION

[ ] d. OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE
FED Allotment $ - $406,900.00 $406,900.00
FED AFP $4,992,208.00 | ($2,851.424.43)] $2,140,783.57

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

1. JUSTIFICATION: Initial funding for Appendix 1023, ANG Security Cooperative Agreement for Fiscal-Year 2017.

2. SUMMARY: Adding allotment in the amount of $406,900.

3. ACTION: TAG signature and review of the ANG Security Cooperative Agreement Appendix 1023, MOD 2. Return
signed modification to MNPF-EA, Room 207, Cooperative Agreements, x4775/4709.

4. This Appendix is subject to the availability of funds.

5. Replace pages 5 of Appendix 1023, FY 17 with updated attachment.

6. As FY2017 budgets are approved by NGB, program managers will add funding to the Appendix by separate
modification.

EXECUTION
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the Cooperative Agreement and/or Appendix remain unchanged in

full force and effect.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties by their authorized representstives execute this Cooperative Agreement Modification.

THE STATE OF NEW-YORK: NATIONAL GUJAR REAU:
By %" N ‘ )
{ANFHONY P. GERMAN ““TAWRENCESABHLEY = ‘r

Major General, NYANG Colonel, USA \

The Adjutant General USPFO for New York
Date: 21 Nov 2016 Date: ZLUC’U [C(
APPROVi/&AS Tjﬁ FORM: APPROVED AS TO LEGAL FORM:

’é\V"’/ BY: )@ C‘(ﬁ

Counsel Robert G. Conway, Jr. W CounsetSean D. O'Brien, LTC, JA, NYARNG

Date: X /\/b)/ Q&/é Date: 9 Ao v 2/




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR
AIR GUARD FY-17
AIR BASE SECURITY AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-17-2-1023

__ 109th AFP:

$423,968.00

100% FEDERAL

STEWART

802,587.00

80,600.00
152,500.00

MOD 2 AS OF: 11/4/2016

VALIDATED FUNDING (AFP} | CURRENT ALLOTMENT CHANGE NEW ALLOTMENT
GABRESKI 100% FEDERAL $ 750,820.90 142,700.00 | $ 142,700.00
TOTAL FEDERAL $ 750,820.90 | $ - 142,700.00 | $ 142,700.00

IKA $ - 000
_ 106th AFP: $750,82090 . 000 ,

HANCOCK 100% FEDERAL $ 163,407.67 31,100.00 | $ 31,100.00
TOTAL FEDERAL $ 163,407.67 | $ - 31,400.00 | $ 31,100.00

_ ATAhARP:] $163407.67 , ooof -
STRATTON 100% FEDERAL $ 423,968.00 80,600.00 | $ 80,600.00
TOTAL FEDERAL $ 423,968.00 | $ - 80,600.00 | $ 80,600.00

152,500.00

TOTAL FEDERAL

$802,567.00

100% FEDERAL

$
$ 802,587.00 | $ "

152,500.00

» o

152,500.00

406,900.00

FED AFP Total:

GRAND TOTAL 2,140,783.57 406,900.00
(ALL BASES) TOTAL FEDERAL $ 2,140,783.57 | $ - 406,900.00 | $ 406,900.00
TOTAL IKA {106th) $ - 0.00

214078387 . @ =




October 2015

Section 2309. Funding Limitations.

a. Approved Budget/Annual Funding Program (AFP): The total dollar amount that NGB anticipates, subject to
the availability of funds, being available for reimbursement to the State for its costs in fulfilling its responsibilities under
this Appendix. This amount may be increased or decreased by NGB during the fiscal year.

b. Total Dollars Obligated: The total amount of funds obligated for NGB's share under this Appendix. Only funds
obligated through an executed CA modification to this appendix are available for reimbursement to the State. Funds
shall be obligated as received by the CA PM.

c. The following funding limitations are provided for each fiscal year as it occurs.

1. Fiscal Year 2016:

2. Fiscal Year 2017:

3. Fiscal Year

4. Fiscal Year

5. Fiscal Year

W912PQ-17-2-1023

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$2,385,000.00

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$2,140,783.57

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$

Total Dollars Obligated
$2,385,000.00

Total Dollars Obligated
$406,900.00

Total Dollars Obligated
$

Total Dollars Obligated
$

Total Doliars Obligated
$




Legacy Cods Version  y1x
Page 1 of 2 Pages

Air National Guard Readiness Center
BUDGET AUTHORIZATION/ALLOCATION OR OPERATING BUDGET AUTHORITY

ISSUED BY: ISSUED TO: DOCUMENT NUMBER: 10
MAJOR COMMAND IDENTIFIER: 41 ALLOTMENT RECIPIENT IDENTIFIER: 41G7 DATE ISSUED: OCTOBER 26, 2016
Air National Guard Readiness Center 105th Airlift Wing ACCOUNTING INSTALLATION: 387700
3501 FETCHET AVE USPFO for New York REGISTER NUMBER: 1045641
330 Old Niskayuna Road Doc ID # 01045641010D

JB ANDREWS, MD 30762 Latham, NY, 12110-2224
BA Approving Official: L
Electronically Authenticated AFN_/

John L Quinlan, 2LT, Air Force

LAWRENCE J..AS LEY, COL, USA, UPP&FO-NY

SYMBOL.: 5773840 (58) Operation and Malenance, Ai} National Guard Gay __— FY: 2017
SECTION A - PROGRAM FUND CONTROL LEVEL - Legal subdivision of funds Is at the BA

BUDGET ACTIVITY / PROGRAM PREVIOUS NET REVISED
LINE ITEM AMOUNT CHANGE AMOUNT

DIRECT FUNDING

BUDGET PROGRAM 01: Operating Forces 434,900.00 1,140,900.00 1,575,800,00
BUDGET PROGRAM 04: Administration and Servicewide Activities 129,200,00 129,200.00
TOTAL DIRECT 564,100.00 1,140,900,00 1,705,000.00
TOTAL APPROPRIATION 564,100.00 1,140,900.00 1,705,000,00

SECTION B - AUTHORITY ALLOTMENT

QUARTER 1 QUARTER 2 QUARTER 3 QUARTER 4

DIRECT
Previous Amount 564,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Change 1,140,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Revised Amount 1,705,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cumulative 1,705,000.00 1,705,000.00 1,705,000.00 1,705,000.00

SECTION C - SUBSIDIARY LIMITATIONS No Data Found

SECTION D - REMARKS (STANDARD, OTHER) No Data Found

SECTION E « NET CHANGE TRANSACTION LIST
BudProg BA/AG/SAG PE EEIC Local Use DIR AMOUNT QTY
01 011F 54121F 46200 D 14,200.00 0

FY17 1st Qtr Issue, Transportation of Things Budget,
Commodity-C. LS-612-8598,Sampson,Lorrie, SMSgt

58221F 604 D 4,800.00 0

01 011G
Issuing $4800 dollars {o the 05 MDG for BEE water
sampling emergency. -612-8535,Hust,Marlo,SMSgt
01 011R 52278F 52103 D 116,200.00 0
01 0117 52625F 57033 ESP Code SR D 152,500.00 0
105 SFS - Initial Load, Appendix 23 Continting
Resolution through 9
Dec-612-8192,Jackson,LTayna,CIV
01 0112 55256F 5703A D 11,900.00 0

Stewart International Alrfort ENVIRONMENTAL
APPENDIX 22 FY17 Initial Partial Funding;
EEIC-612-7791 Jans,Nancy,CIV

01 011Z 55266F D 17,000.00 0

Project Number: WHAY170OWWA, Sampling Storm
Water EEIC: 53470-612-7791,Jans,Nancy,CIV

01 011Z 55256F D 5,800.00 0
01 0112 56879F 570F1 472,600.00
01 01z 55879F 570F9 D 346,000.00 0

lw)
(=}




Legacy Code Version  vin
MAJOR COMMAND IDENTIFIER: 41 Page 2 of 2 Pages

SECTION F - BELOW LEGAL LIMIT DETAIL Not Selected for Display




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR
AIR GUARD FY-17
AIR BASE SECURITY AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-17-2-1023

100% FEDERAL

11/3/2016

"~ 152,500.00

TOTAL FEDERAL

| certlfythat the adjustments shown above are true and correct Any and all changes are made in accordance '

with approved Federal Funding documents (PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).

Lt Col Sean Murphy

105th Comptroller Flight 3 J\éﬂ [é
SIGNATURE OF COMP TR &lnnot be delegated downioa lower level)

DATE: 3 Nov 2018

152,500.00




Air National Guard Readiness Center
BUDGET AUTHORIZATION/ALLOCATION OR OPERATING BUDGET AUTHORITY

tegacy Codo Version  vix
Page 1 of 1 Pages

ISSUED BY: ISSUED TO: ’ DOCUMENT NUMBER: 9
MAJOR COMMAND IDENTIFIER: 41 ALLOTMENT RECIPIENT IDENTIFIER: 41G3 DATE ISSUED: OCTOBER 26, 2016
Air National Guard Readiness Center 106th Rescue Wing ACCOUNTING INSTALLATION: 387700
3501 FETCHET AVE USPFO for New York REGISTER NUMBER: 1045637

330 Old Niskayuna Road
JB ANDREWS, MD 30762 Latham, NY 12110-2224 Doc ID # 01045637009D

BA Approving Official: o
Electronically Authenticated A¥N_/
John L Quinlan, 2LT, Air Force

SYMBOL: 5773840 (58) Operatloﬁband Malntenance, Air National Gtﬁd (3840) FY: 2017
SECTION A - PROGRAM FUND CONTROL LEVEL - Legal subdivlsionm"'
BUDGET ACTIVITY / PROGRAM PREVIOUS NET REVISED
LINE ITEM AMOUNT CHANGE AMOUNT
DIRECT_FUNDING
BUDGET PROGRAM 01: Operating Forces 750,000.00 171,800.00 921,800.00
BUDGET PROGRAM 04: Administration and Servicewide Activities 2,500.00 2,500.00
TOTAL DIRECT 752,500.00 171,900.00 924,400.00
TOTAL APPROPRIATION 752,500.00 171,900.00 924,400.00
SECTION B - AUTHORITY ALLOTMENT
QUARTER1 QUARTER 2 QUARTER 3 QUARTER 4
DIRECT
Previous Amount 752,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Change 171,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Revised Amount 924,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cumulative 924,400.00 924,400.00 924,400.00 924,400.00
SECTION C - SUBSIDIARY LIMITATIONS No Data Found
SECTION D - REMARKS (STANDARD, OTHER) No Data Found
SECTION E - NET CHANGE TRANSACTION LIST
BudProg BAJAG/SAG PE EEIC Local Use D/R AMOUNT QTY
01 011F 53114F 46200 D 14,800.00 0
FY17 1st Qtr Issue, Transportation of Things Budget,
Commodity-C. 1.S-612-8598,Sampson,Lorrie, SMSgt
01 0112 52625F 57038 ESP Code SR D 142,700.00 0
106 SFS - Initial Load, Appendix 23 Continuing
Resolution through 9
Dec-612-8192,Jackson,LTayna,CIV
01 o011z 55256F 5703A D 14,400.00 0

Francis S. Gabreskl Airport ENVIRONMENTAL
APPENDIX 22 FY17 Initial Partial Funding;
EEIC-612-7791,Jans,Nancy,CIV

SECTION F - BELOW LEGAL LIMIT DETAIL Not Selected for Display




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR
AIR GUARD FY-17
AIR BASE Security Forces PROGRAM MANAGEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-17-2-1023

Initial AS OF: 10/31/2016
CURRENT REVISED
VALIDATED FUNDING ALLOCATION ALLOCATION

LOCATION| FUNDING CATEGORIES (AFP) (ALLOTMENT) CHANGE +/-| (ALLOTNMENT)

GABRESKI[CAPPED SALARY. - o :
FEDERAL [VALIDATED - SALARY 100% | $ 750,820.90 142,700.00 142,700.00
FRINGE BENEFIT 100% -
OTHER THAN PS 100% -
CPP -
TOTAL FEDERAL $ 750,820.90 | $ 142,700.00 0.00]$% 142,700.00
IKA ~

JUSTIFICATION: This initial funding to reflect 19.2% of validated and expected funding

I certify that the adjustments shown above are true and correct. Any and all changes are made in accordance
with approved Federal Funding documents (PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).
JO H N SON . B R I A N . PA E’(‘)ﬂ:;‘(’;;‘.%:?:b:zATRICK.1024605147

DN: ¢=US, 0=\LS. Government, ou=DoD, ou=PK),
TRICK.1024605147 st
Major Brian P. Johnson, Comptroller, NYANG
DATE: 10/31/2016




I9YSTTANd TAX Aq pejeisusp

SHYHEC A9 PRIBIIDy

CHLIETOSEO SI HOIHM ‘T8 XYW ‘€IT WN04 JY SHOVIAHY -FILATOSH0 SI NOILTIQH SNOIATId

78 TOL ‘90% WNOL IV

arvd HONYTIVE qa/a TI00 a/n [eleX:¢ a/o odn 0 WAOD
AIYaNn ardg /dad arg /08¢ arg /oon arg
ADNAVEND NOIHNOL SYYIIOA SO

NOILATIDSHA

aIva

("039 oM/0d/¥d/30°I3U0D) JYFGWAN INTHADOA

YOLIIA/IOIOVIINOD J0 HWYN

QY0DFY NOILOVSNVIL

dS:dSH 00LL8A 00LLBE ASZ9TS SEQ0LS TO OLEFLE

£DTI¥ L8S

0P8ELLS :Aoebor

TL90ETZ000000000000000000SWYEA  ¥S ¥N dS ULTLT00000000%8BE000LSO

00ooL’'ZHT ${000000€0T 00LL8E LT0Z 35Z9Z0S0 196666 006666 ZTTO0000TOTO 80TE $SZ OLEHLE €OTPA QLTLTO00000000F8E000LS0 :SIAS
SSE£H63Q0d 03Ul AISATIaQ
00/00L‘Z%T $ ¥S dsH EI0D €2 XIANEAAY INIWHEYDVY ALI¥ODHES LT0Z X4 TO000

LNOOWY

NOILdI¥DSHA

Jeys AFT3a80 I //«QANDIS ATIYLIDIA// 9T02-AON-TO

09%L-99% 'WHd
HATATLIHED

A¥YSn 19SS I NHOL ‘YIIEOud
STgrRITRAR SJI® SpUNJ

(9T373 pue aanjeubrs) id AEAQIEJY

PTEL-€TL 'YHA
JA0IsENDIY

AYSO IOSHW O ATIOH ‘LIOHUDAHY

9T0Z-ID0-TE //+»QANDIS// (ST3T3 pue sInjeubIs) id AEEVINEA

a2a07)]
EONENIAD NOIENOA

ALV HONVHOXH

dsql

ASd]

00000 TOMWSO0E9SSEHEET

AEIHON LNIWNDO0J]

STO0Z-120-1¢

THIVATIE IV

ASd

#xx¢ "AINO SHSOJUNd TYNOLLVWMOANI ¥04 QHEATACMd ST VOT ADVDET - HOYd NOILVONILNOD HHS xxrw

NOILLYOIJAISSYTIO ONILNNODOY

¢ J0 | 39vd

LNHHNDO0d LNAWASYNTHIHI/NOTILVOITIO SNOEINYTIIDSIN




00°00L'2Z%T &

: T30l SUIT HUurjunossy

00°00L'2%T $

1 Te30] we3ll JuTT

LNOOWY NOILAIYOSHA
00000 FOMNG0E95SeT64
o]
¢i0¢39vd UIINNN INIFNNOOT 0¥ Wiog 4y

LNAWISANTHIEY /NOTLYDITIO SAOIENVTTADSINH

39Vd NOILLVNNLLNOD




Air National Guard Readiness Center
BUDGET AUTHORIZATION/ALLOCATION OR OPERATING BUDGET AUTHORITY

Legacy Codo Version  r1a
Page 1 of 1 Pages

ISSUED BY: ISSUED TO: DOCUMENT NUMBER: 11
MAJOR COMMAND IDENTIFIER: 41 ALLOTMENT RECIPIENT IDENTIFIER: 41G5 DATE ISSUED: OCTOBER 26, 2016
Alr National Guard Readiness Center 109th Airlift Wing ACCOUNTING INSTALLATION: 387700
3501 FETCHET AVE USPFO for New York REGISTER NUMBER: 1045639
330 Old Niskayuna Road
JB ANDREWS, MD 30762 Latham, NY 12110-2224 Doc ID # 010456390110
BA Approving Official: »
Electronically Authenticated AFNL/ \
John L Quinlan, 2LT, Air Force
W ENCEJ/.@-S LEY, COL, USA, USP&FO-NY
SYMBOL: 5773840 (58) Operationnd Maintenahce, Alr National Guard £3840) FY: 2017
SECTION A - PROGRAM FUND CONTROL LEVEL - Legal subdivision of kunds i attheBA
BUDGET ACTIVITY /| PROGRAM PREVIOUS NET REVISED
LINE ITEM AMOUNT CHANGE AMOUNT

DIRECT FUNDING

BUDGET PROGRAM 01: Operating Forces 305,000.00 113,000.00 418,000.00
BUDGET PROGRAM 04: Administration and Servicewide Aclivities 1,900.00 1,900.00
TOTAL DIRECT 306,900.00 113,000.00 419,900.00
TOTAL APPROPRIATION 306,900.00 113,000.00 419,900.00
SECTION B - AUTHORITY ALLOTMENT
QUARTER 1 QUARTER 2 QUARTER 3 QUARTER 4
DIRECT
Previous Amount 306,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Change 113,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Revised Amount 419,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cumulative 419,900.00 419,900.00 419,900.00 419,900.00
SECTION C - SUBSIDIARY LIMITATIONS No Data Found
SECTION D - REMARKS (STANDARD, OTHER) No Data Found
SECTION E - NET CHANGE TRANSACTION LIST
BudProg BAJAG/SAG PE EEIC Local Use DR AMOUNT QTY
01 011F 54332F 46200 D 4,400.00 0
FY17 1st Qir Issue, Transportation of Things Budget,
Commodily-C. LS-612-8598,Sampson,Lorrie, SMSgt
01 011z 52625F 57038 ESP Code SR D 80,600.00 0
109 SFS - Initial Load, Appendix 23 Continuing
Resolution through 9
Dec-612-8192,Jackson,LTayna,ClV
01 011Z 55256F 5703A D 11,400.00 0
Schenectady Municipal Airport ENVIRONMENTAL
APPENDIX 22 FY17 Initial Partial Funding;
EEIC-612-7791,Jans,Nancy,CIV
01 0112 58520F ESP Code CH D 16,600.00 0

NY-17-0002 6 NOV 16. ESP:
CH-612-7586,Culley,Marcus,CIV

SECTION F - BELOW LEGAL LIMIT DETAIL Not Selected for Display




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR
AIR GUARD FY-17
AIR BASE SECURITY AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-17-2-1023
MOD # AS OF: 11/3/2016
CURRENT REVISED
VALIDATED ALLOCATION ALLOCATION
LOCATION FUNDING CATEGORIES FUNDING (AFP) {(ALLOTMENT) CHANGE +/- (ALLOTMENT)
GABRESKI CAPPED SALARY
FEDERAL 100% FEDERAL 0.00
CPP 0.00
TOTAL FEDERAL $ - $ - 0.00|$ -
1KA 0.00
“AFP]i - : L
HANCOCK CAPPED SALARY
FEDERAL 100% FEDERAL 0.00
CPP 0.00
TOTAL FEDERAL $ - $ - 0.00 | $ -
—|iKA 0.00
AFP}:
STRATTON CAPPED SALARY
FEDERAL 100% FEDERAL $ - 80,600.00 | $ 80,600.00
CPP 0.00
[TOTAL FEDERAL $ - $ - 80,600.00 | $ 80,600.00 v
—TiKA — 0.00
L
STEWART CAPPED SALARY
FEDERAL 100% FEDERAL 0.00
CPP 0.00
TOTAL FEDERAL $ - $ - 0,00 ]S -
IKA 0.00
AFP]!
GRAND TOTAL CAPPED SALARY $ -
(ALL BASES) 100% FEDERAL $ - $ - 80,600.00 | $ 80,600.00
FEDERAL CPP $ - $ - 0.00]8 -
TOTAL FEDERAL PROGRAM 50,00/ § - $80,600.00] § 80,600.00
1KA 50.00| & - 80,600.00 | $ 80,600.00
TOTAL FED AFP i$ - 0.00

JUSTIFICATION: THIS MODIFICATION INCREASES ALLOTMENT FOR THE PURPOSE OF THE
INITIAL FY17 ALLOTMENT. | certify that the adjustments shown above are true and correct. Any and all
changes are made in accordance with approved Federal Funding documents (Please attach funding

documents).

WALTERS.JOSHUA.JOSEPH.1015374310

Digitally signed by WALTERS.JOSHUA JOSEPH.1015374310
DN: ¢=US§, 0=U.S. Govemment, ou=DoD, ousPK}, ou=USAF,
en=WALTERS JOSHUA JOSEPH, 1015374310

Dale: 2016.11.03 13:32:36 -04'00'

Program Manager Signature/Date

ROTH.JAMES.MICHAEL.1286867584

Digitatly signed by ROTH.JAMES. MICHAEL. 1286867584

DN: ¢2US, 0=U.S. Government, ouzDoD, ousPKI, ou=USAF,
¢cn=ROTH.JAMES.MICHAEL, 1286867584
Date: 2016.11.03 13:27:28 .04'00"

Comptroller Signature/Date (cannot be delegated down to a lower level,)




I2USTIANd THX AQ PaleIausd

SHYIA AQ DIIPBID«

"ELITOSEOC SI HOIEM ‘I8 AVMW ‘€17 MNOd dY S3IOVIdS¥ "IITFTOSE0 SI NOILIQE SOCIAZ¥E] P8 INL 90y WiOd AV

aiva ZONYIVE /3 TICO a/n 0oz a/o a0 o} HROD FIva
aIvann qlg /43y qie /03y [s85:1 /000 qals NOIL3I¥OSEA
RONIHAND NOIZEOZ SUYII0q SO
{038 OM/0d/dd/32BI3U0D) WIENON INIWNDOC UOLEIA/YOLOYHLINOD S0 IWYN
QAODTY NOILOUSNIL
AS:dST 00LL83 OOLLBE 452925 SEOLS TO DLEPLE GOHTF LBS O0P8ELLS :AdeBar
8€66€TC0000000000000000005WYAA  ¥S YN ¥S ALILTO00000000%8E000LSO
00j009 ‘08 $|000000€0T O0LLBE LT0Z ISTIZOSO T196666° 006666 ZTTO00000TOTO0 BOTE $SZ OLEWLE SOTHA ALILTO0000000¥8E000LS0 :SIJS
S5£564000 *0JUI AxdATTRA
00j009 ‘08 $ PeOT TBTI3TUI LTAd T000
INQOWY NOILATHOSEQ
£69Z-PPE 414D 60T
YITAILAEED §80C-¥¥E ‘S4S 60T

eyl AFT13a30 I //+QINDIS ATIVLIOIA// 910Z-AON-E0

a¥sn 19S1L S MUVW ‘NVITINW
STgeITeAR B3I Spuny
XE Q3A0¥a4aY]

{97373 pue 3IN3IEUSIS)

9T0Z-AON-£0 //»QINOIS// (973I3 pue a1njeubrs) Ag QI¥Yd3ud

_ ¥OLSIANDIY
JYS LOSWS 9 ATIDI ‘SILSNA

=002

AJNTEEND NOIFIY0I

LYY m02¢muxL

ESq] ¥4

ds3

00000 TOMWBOESSSESEA

HIEEWNAN INIHND0]]

9T0Z-AON~-£0

Q3¥YdEEd F1Yq

»sxx “ATINO SESO4UNd TYNOILVWYOANI ¥04 UBAIAOEE SI YOT ADVODAT "39Yd NOILVANIINOD HIS swx»»

NOILVYOIJISSWID DNIINNODJY

210 | 39Vd

INZHOD00 ININISHOGWIFY/NOIIVOITEO SNOCINYITIEISINH




00°009°08 $

:Teq0l auTq] butijunoooy

00°009°08 $ 17ROl wa3I Jurn
LINOOKY NOILiT¥ISEQ
00000 LOMINBOESSSESE
¢ioe3ovd Y3EWNN LNIWNDOQ 90p wiog Jy

INTWISYAHRITE /NOILYOITHO SOOEINVITIDSIN

3FOVd NOILVNNLLNOD]Y




Legacy Code Version  v1:
Page 1 of 2 Pages

Air National Guard Readiness Center
BUDGET AUTHORIZATION/ALLOCATION OR OPERATING BUDGET AUTHORITY

ISSUED BY: ISSUED TO: DOCUMENT NUMBER: 10
MAJOR COMMAND IDENTIFIER: 41 ALLOTMENT RECIPIENT IDENTIFIER: 41G6 DATE ISSUED: OCTOBER 26, 2016
Air National Guard Readiness Center 174th Fighter Wing ACCOUNTING INSTALLATION: 387700
3501 FETCHET AVE USPFO for New York REGISTER NUMBER: 1045640

330 Old Niskayuna Road Doc ID # 010456400100

JB ANDREWS, MD 30762

BA Approving Official:

Electronically Authenticated A¥R_/
John L Quinian, 2LT, Air Force

Latha Y 13211-7009

LAWRENCE 1. EY, COL, USA, USPEFO-NY

SYMBOL: 5773840 (58)

Operation and Maintenance, Air National Guard (mor FY: 2017

SECTION A - PROGRAM

FUND CONTROL LEVEL - Legal subdivislon of funds is at the BA

BUDGET ACTIVITY / PROGRAM PREVIOUS NET REVISED

LINE ITEM

AMOUNT CHANGE AMOUNT

DIRECT FUNDING

BUDGET PROGRAM 01: Operating Forces 720,500.00 692,100.00 1,412,600.00
BUDGET PROGRAM 04: Administration and Servicewide Activities 5,600.00 §,600.00
TOTAL DIRECT 726,100.00 692,100.00 1,418,200.00
TOTAL APPROPRIATION 726,100.00 692,100.00 1,418,200.00
SECTION B - AUTHORITY ALLOTMENT
QUARTER 1 QUARTER 2 QUARTER 3 QUARTER 4
DIRECT
Previous Amount 726,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Change 692,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Revisad Amount 1,418,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cumulative 1,418,200.00 1,418,200.00 1,418,200.00 1,418,200.00
SECTION C - SUBSIDIARY LIMITATIONS No Data Found
SECTION D - REMARKS (STANDARD, OTHER) No Data Found
SECTION E - NET CHANGE TRANSACTION LIST
BudProg BA/AG/SAG PE EEIC Local Use DIR AMOUNT QTY
01 011F 52620F 46200 D 15,400.00 0
FY17 1st Qtr Issue, Transportation of Things Budget,
Commodity-C. LS-612-8598,Sampson,Lorrie,CIV
01 011F 52634F ESP Code JI b 15,000.00 0
Funding for Adirondack
Range.-612-9248 McHenry,Shawn,CIV
01 011G 52671F ESP Code TK D 11,800.00 0
Critical O&M distribution for the 274AS0S
-612-9232,McNamara,Stephen,Maj
01 011G 55165F ESP Code 6V D 10,000.00 0
MEOC EQUIPMENT SUPPORT, 174 EM FLIGHT,
CMSGT SCANLIN-6812-8171,Liston,William,CMSgt
01 011R 52278F 52103 D 64,100.00 0
01 011R 52278F 52103 D 64,100.00 0
01 011 52625F 57038 ESP Code SR D 31,100.00 0

z
174 SFS - Initial Load, Appendix 23 Continuing
Resolution through 9

Dec-612-8192,Jackson,LTayna,CIV




tegacy Coda Version  vix

MAJOR COMMAND IDENTIFIER: 41 Page 2 of 2 Pages
SECTION E - NET CHANGE TRANSACTION LIST
BudProg BA/AGI/SAG PE EEIC Local Use DIR AMOUNT QTY
01 011Z 55256F 5703A D 10,800.00 0
Hancock Fleld Syracuse ENVIRONMENTAL
APPENDIX 22 FY17 Initial Partial Funding;
EEIC-612-7791,Jans,Nancy,CIV
01 011z 55256F D 9,800.00 0
01 011Z 55256F ' D 9,800.00 0
01 011Z 55879F 570F9 D 225,100.00 0
01 011Z B55879F 570F9 D 225,100.00 0
SECTION F - BELOW LEGAL LIMIT DETAIL __* ~_ Not Selécted for Display




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR
AIR GUARD FY-17
AIR BASE SECURITY AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W812PQ-17-2-1023

MOD# 1 AS OF: 1111/2016

| CURRENTALLOTMENT | CHANGE  NEWALLOTMENT

ancock loowreoemar | E 31,100.00 | T 10000
TOTAL FEDERAL 31,100.00

,..._  rathAfR:! o . - ___j

JUSTIFICATION: This modification is the AFP/ALLOTMENT by $31,100 for the purpose of salaries &
benefits,
| gertify that the adjustments shown above are true and correct. Any and all changes are made in accordance

with approved F ier It undmg doc@s e EASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).
7 / VoD / L

TVWPTROLLER cénnot be delega"fed éjown to a lower level)

SIGNATU
DATE:




IAYSTTANd THX AQ pPo3elausp

SWVIQ AQ PI3B3ID+

"HLETOSHO SI HOIHM

‘T8 A¥W

‘€TT WO Y SEOVIJHEY "HIETOSE0 SI NOILIQH SNOIAEA p8 1TAL ‘90% WIOd IV
arvd HONY'IVH /8 TI00 a/n 004 a/o odn o) WHOD qIva
AIVANA ardg /48y arg Vistcys arg /o0on arg NOIIAI¥DSHA
ADNIWEOD NOIFIOL SYYTIOA SA
("038 oM/0d/¥d/30v13u0)) JHIWAN INIWNDOJ JOLEHA/IOLOYALNOD A0 HWYN
JJ00FHY NOILOVYSNVIL

AS:dSH 00LLBA 00LLBE ASZITS SE0LS TO OLETLE 99T L8S 0¥8ELLS :Anebar
LBL9ZTZO00000000000000000SWYEA  ¥S YN # JLTLTO00000000%8£000LS0O
00[00T'T€ $[000000€0T 00LLBE LTO0Z AS5T9Z0S0 T196666° 006666 ZTTOO000TOTO 80TE"PST OLEVLE 9DTPE CTLTLT00000000%8E000LS0 :SIAS

dSED64000 :0Ful AILATTSQ

YZTZ-0TIZT AN ‘weyieT ‘714 Uiy A4NH ‘P eundeysIN
00/00T'T€ 3| PIO 0€€ ’‘sSaTeggy TesaeN pue AIeITTTW JO UOTSTATU IAMHE ‘Butpung TeT3ITUI ¥ID IST ‘INIWHHIOY YHOI Sd4S TOO0O

INOOWY NOILAI¥OSHA

Jeyy LITaX90 I //«QANDIS ATIVIIDIA// 9T0Z-AON-80

S8%2-€%Z ‘4LdD /MALY ¥LT
_ JHIATLIEED
A¥YSA IOSL T AEDYLS ADIYLVANAIY]
aTgeTTRAR BIB Spunj
(973713 pue 8in3eubrs) A8 TEAOYAAY]

6£9Z-€¥Z ‘S48
JOLsEN0IY

AYSN IDSIL M HONENIEL ‘NYIDIDOE
9T02~-1D0-82 //+QEANDIS// (9I3r3 pue 2an3zeubls) Xd qEIVATId

EA0D)|
ZDNHMAND NOTHNOL

ALV HONVHOXEH

ASq]

dsd]

GRS

00000 TOMWZO0ESASEDEA

JHENAN LNHNA20d|

9T0Z-1D0~-8¢C

JEIVGHII HIY(]

*xxx "AINO SESOJdYNd TUYNOILVIRIOANI ¥04 QHAIAOYA SI YOT ADYDHT ~“HOYd NOIIVANILNOD HAS xrxx

NOILVYDIAISSYIO ONILNOOIDY

230 | 39vd

INTROD0T INAWASINTHIHI/NOILVOITIO SNOINVITIDSIN




00°00T’1E &

e300l SUTT BuTtjunonoy

00" 00T 'TE &

:Te30L We3I SuTl

LNNOWY NOILAI¥OSHEd
00000 LOMINZOS94SED64
€402 30vd ¥IEWNN ININNDOQ 90p W04 4y

INIWISYNTHTIHY /NOTLYVDITE0 SNOANVTIADSIN

39Vd NOILVNNILNOD




